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Douglas Oswald Cosbert

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current
directorships

Mr
Douglas Oswald Cosbert
WI1W 7LT

September 1959
5

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NINE ELMS GYM LIMITED

NINE ELMS BOXING CLUB LIMITED
CHAMPIONS 4 CHANGE WELLBEING

C.I.C.

CHAMPIONS 4 CHANGE LTD
FIRSTQUID SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Number

14321056
14319839
11836981

10356686
12006569

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CHAMPIONS 4 CHANGE AMATEUR

Number
14321045

BOXING CLUB C.I.C.

THRILL FILMS LTD
JOLLY GOOD PRODUCTION LIMITED
NOT SO FAMOUS LTD

ODPT LTD

12336708
13442210
13932505
13433671

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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929117304

929117304
85 Great Portland Street, First

Floor
London

England

British

App. Date
26/08/2022
26/08/2022
10/01/2022

07/01/2022
20/05/2019

App. Date
26/08/2022

12/08/2022
12/08/2022
22/02/2022
02/06/2021

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/11/2023
09/11/2023
09/11/2023

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



